
TAP Applications 2013/14

Link Lead Council Collaborating Council/s Project

Amount 

Requested 

Total 

Project Cost

Amount 

Approved

Northern Hatherleigh Meeth "Old Schools” Building Restoration £5,000.00 £90,000.00 £2,500.00

Northern Bridestowe Sourton Lengthsman £2,500.00 £2,500.00

Northern, Eastern & 

Southern

Tavistock Exbourne & Jacobstowe Village Hall Wi-Fi
£300.00 £300.00 £300.00

Northern, Eastern & 

Southern

Tavistock Belstone & South Tawton Village Hall Wi-Fi
£712.80 £680.02 £712.80

£8,512.80 £90,980.02 £6,012.80

Unspent £6,819.80

Southern, Northern & 

Eastern

Tavistock Brentor, Gulworthy, Lamerton, 

Lifton &  

Village Hall Wi-Fi £1,500.00 £1,500.00 £1,500.00

Mary Tavy
Southern Bere Ferrers Dartmoor Forest, Defibrillators & appropriate training £6,156.00 £6,156.00 £6,156.00

Buckland Monachorum
Southern Tavistock Plasterdown Group of Parishes Street & School Pastors £769.00 £769.00 £769.00

Southern Gulworthy Lamerton, Ward & Chowen digital Archive £9,000.00 £10,000.00 £3,001.50

Lewdown Group,
Southern Buckland 

Monachorum

Bere Ferrers, Burrator, 

Dartmoor Forest, Plasterdown, 

Mary Tavy, Peter Tavy, Lifton

Bus Fund for TASS

£13,750.00 £38,500.00 £13,750.00

Southern Bere Ferrers VARIOUS 30X West Devon Parish Development & Training 

Programme £2,000.00 £5,000.00 £2,000.00

Southern Tavistock Town 

Council

Mary Tavy Children & Young Peoples Support Network
£1,000.00 £1,000.00 £1,000.00

£34,175.00 £62,925.00 £28,176.50

Eastern, Southern & 

Northen

Tavistock Belstone Village Hall Wi-Fi £187.20 £900.00 £187.20

Eastern Sampford 

Courtney

Sticklepath Parish Leaflet £1,300.00 £1,300.00 £1,300.00

Eastern South Tawton Sticklepath, Belstone, Sampford 

Courtney

1st South Zeal Scout Hut Improvement £1,500.00 25-30000 £1,500.00

Eastern North Tawton Chagford Street/Road Sweeping £5,200.00 £5,200.00 £4,000.00

£8,187.20 £7,400.00 £6,987.20

Total Northern Link Budget = £12,832.60

Total Southern Link Budget = £28,176.50

Total Eastern Link Budget = £6,987.20


